
WINES
Glass Bottle

Velante Bertani, Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2022 13 55

Zuccardi, Serie A, Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina 2021 13 55

The Insider, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA 2021 16 73

Cote Mas, Cremant, Brut, France 17 65

Chic Barcelona, Cava, Spain 11 48

Planeta, Sicilia Menfi DOC, Sicily, Italy 2023 14 61

Rosé 

Ferrari, Brut Rose, Trentino, Italy 24 93

Bottega Vinaia, Pinot Noir, Italy, 2021 15 65

Red

Bubbles
79Ferrari, Brut, Trento, Italy

White

14 61Yealands, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, 2022

14 61Tania & Vincent Carême, Chenin Blanc; South Africa 2021

14 61Saracina, Chardonnay, Mendocino County, CA 2022

15 65Montessa, Garnacha, Rioja, Spain, 2020

13 55Jean-Luc Colombo, Red Blend, France, 2021

13 55Bottega Prosecco, Glera, Italy

12 53PFAFFL, Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2021

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, 2022 129

2.20.25

Salentein Numina, Red Blend, Mendoza, Argentina 2021 109

99Moet, Imperial, Champagne, France

83Illumination, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa, 2023

89Nickle & Nickle, Chardonnay, Napa, 2023

Bell Glos, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara, CA 2022 22 88

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma Valley, CA 2022 165

Nickle & Nickle, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, 2020 165

Castello di Verrazano Chianti Classico, Sangiovese, Italy, 2022 81

Salentein Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina 2022 78



GIN

VODKA

MEZCAL

RUM

TEQUILA

BOURBON

WHISKEY/RYE/JAPANESE

BRANDY/COGNAC

SCOTCH

Grey Goose

Titos

Stolichnaya Elit

Chopin 

Roku 

Hendricks 

Empress 

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray 

Barr Hill

Gunpowder 

Ilegal Joven 

Banhez Mezcal 

Casamigos Mezcal 

Gracias a Dios Espadin 

Bulleit Bourbon

Makers Mark 

Basil Hayden 

Knob Creek 

Woodford Reserve 

Angel's Envy 

Redemption High Rye Bourbon

Jefferson Reserve

Legent

E.H Taylor Small Batch

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

Blantons

Teremana Silver

Teremana Reposado

Casamigos Silver

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Anejo 

Patron Silver 

Patron Extra Anejo 

Don Julio 1942 

1800 Cristalino Anejo

Clase Azul Plata 

Clase Azul Reposado 

Hennessy VS 

Macallan 12

Glenfiddich 12  

Glenmorangie 10  

Johnnie Walker Black

Balvenie 12 Doublewood

Balvenie 14 

Monkey Shoulder

Buchanan's Pineapple 

Jack Daniels No 7 

Crown Royal 

Jameson 

Bulleit Rye 

Whistle Pig Rye 10 years

Sagamore Rye 

Elijah Craig Rye 

Catoctin Creek Single Barrel 

Nikka Coffey Grain 

Suntori Toki

Hibiki

1 4

1 3

1 2

1 8

1 3  

1 3

1 3

1 4

1 3

1 8

1 6

1 2

1 5

1 6

1 5

1 2

1 5

1 8

1 2

1 3

1 6

1 6

1 8

1 4

3 1

5 6

1 6

4 4

5 3

1 2

1 2

1 3

1 3   

1 8

1 5

1 3

1 7

1 8

1 2

2 4

1 5

SPIRITS

Kettle One

Belvediere

1 1

1 3

1 5

1 4

1 4

Bacardi Superior

Plantation 5 Star

Diplomatico Planas

1 0

Zacapa n. 23

Leblon Cachaca

1 0

1 7

1 1

1 1

1 8

1 6

1 5

1 5

1 9

2 4

1 4

1 1

1 0

1 4

1 3

1 1

1 2

1 4

1 4



WINES

BOTTLED BEER

Glass Bottle

8 

8

8

Bottega Vinaia, Pinot Noir, Italy, 2021 15

Velante Bertani, Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2022 13 58

Zuccardi, Serie A, Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina 2021 13 58

Ancient Peaks, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA 2021 16 73

Cote Mas, Cremant,Brut, France 20 93

Chic Barcelona, Cava, Spain 15 68

Vina Real Rosado, Viura; Rioja, Spain 2023 14 63

68

Red

Rosé 

Bubbles

13 58Biutiful Cava, Garnacha, Spain

Heineken

Sapporo Lager

Tsingtao Lager

White

14 63Yealands, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, 2022

14 63Tania & Vincent Carême, Chenin Blanc; South Africa 2021

15 68Saracina, Chardonnay, Mendocino County, CA 2022

18 83Montessa, Garnacha, Rioja, Spain, 2020

16 73Jean-Luc Colombo, Red Blend, France, 2021

13 58Bottega Prosecco, Glera, Italy

15 68PFAFFL, Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2021

Castello di Verrazano Chianti Classico, Sangiovese, Italy, 2022 85

1.15.2025

Salentein Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina 2022 84


